 Product information
 Sheet no: PI_BKT-ACS_01.23
BKT ACS – Access Control Systems for ICT cabinets
1
 The specification is owned and copyrighted by BKT Elektronik Sp. z o.o. Information contained herein may be changed at owner’s discretion without any notice. BKT Elektronik
may not be held liable for any possible inaccuracies and discrepancies in this document.
 System description
The access control system is designed to limit the access of

VISO ST licenses
VISO ST licenses Part number
LIC-VISO-START-ST - License for the management program for the RACS 5 system; starter version; no license or
dongle required; free version limitations:
- up to 16 doors
- up to 500 users
- 1 operator station
122AS102100
RUD-6-LKY - USB dongle for license 122AS102099
LIC-VISO-BASE-ST - License for the management program for the RACS 5 system; basic version; requires a license and
dongle; basic version limitations:
- up to 32 doors (max 128)
- up to 1000 users (max unlimited)
- 1 operator station (max 3)
122AS102101
LIC-VISO-ST-16AD -License for additional 16 doors (VISO-ST Standard system) 122AS102102
LIC-VISO-ST-32AD -License for additional 32 doors (VISO-ST Standard system) 122AS102103
LIC-VISO-ST-64AD -License for additional 64 doors (VISO-ST Standard system) 122AS102104
LIC-VISO-ST-100U - License for additional 100 users (VISO-ST Standard system) 122AS102111
LIC-VISO-ST-500U - License for additional 500 users (VISO-ST Standard system) 122AS102112
LIC-VISO-ST-1000U - License for additional 1000 users (VISO-ST Standard system) 122AS102113
LIC-VISO-ST-1WS- License for 1 additional operator station of VISO program (VISO-ST Standard system) 122AS102121
LIC-VISO-ST-WEB- License for VISO Web application (VISO-ST Standard system) 122AS102122
LIC-VISO-ST-MOB- License for the VISO Mobile application (VISO-ST Standard system) 122AS102123
VISO EX licenses
VISO EX licenses Part number
RUD-6-LKY - USB dongle for license 122AS102099
LIC-VISO-BASE-EX - License for the management program (VISO-EX Enterprise) for the RACS 5 system; basic version,
includes a license to use VISO Web and VISO Mobile; requires a license and dongle; Basic version limitations:
- up to 32 doors (max unlimited)
- up to 1000 users (max unlimited)
- 2 operator stations (max unlimited)
122AS102201
LIC-VISO-EX-16AD -License for additional 16 doors (VISO-EX Enterprise system) 122AS102202
LIC-VISO-EX-64AD -License for additional 64 doors (VISO-EX Enterprise system) 122AS102204
LIC-VISO-EX-128AD -License for additional 128 doors (VISO-EX Enterprise system) 122AS102205
LIC-VISO-EX-100U - License for additional 100 users (VISO-EX Enterprise system) 122AS102211
LIC-VISO-EX-500U - License for additional 500 users (VISO-EX Enterprise system) 122AS102212
LIC-VISO-EX-1000U - License for additional 1000 users (VISO-EX Enterprise system) 122AS102213
LIC-VISO-EX-1WS- License for 1 additional operator station of VISO program (VISO-EX Enterprise system) 122AS102221